body

Publication

Body+Soul VIC
Colour included

Body+Soul QLD
Colour included

Body+Soul WA
Colour included

Body+Soul SA
Colour included

Body+Soul NSW
Colour included

soul

Ad Size

Column CM
Column CM
Column CM
Column CM

Column CM

Booking / Cancellation Deadline

Material Deadline

State Rates

July 2010 - June 2011

Casual

Casual

Casual

Casual

Casual

For artwork specifications, refer to www.newsspace.com.au

10/11 Rate

$85.44

$90.51

$66.98

$54.30

$177.57

15 working days prior
10 working days prior



	State Rates FY 11

