body+soul

Publication	Ad Size		10/11 Rate
Body+Soul VIC Colour included	Column CM	Casual	\$85.44
Body+Soul QLD Colour included	Column CM	Casual	\$90.51
Body+Soul WA Colour included	Column CM	Casual	\$66.98
Body+Soul SA Colour included	Column CM	Casual	\$54.30
Body+Soul NSW Colour included	Column CM	Casual	\$177.57

DEADLINES

Booking / Cancellation Deadline Material Deadline 15 working days prior 10 working days prior

SPECIFICATIONS

For artwork specifications, refer to www.newsspace.com.au